17 February 2021
List of prospective bidders

DPSA003/2020: APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY AND
PROVIDE CLEANING SERVICES AT THE THUSONG SERVICE CENTRE WITHIN
MAPONYA MALL FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS.

The above matter refers.

Solanga and Sons and Protective Projects
Power Full Cleaning and Projects
Matjie Creations (PTY) LTD

Lami Cleaning and Hygiene
Nshalati Holdings

Basadipele

Lulakiso Enterprise

Laphinda Cleaning and Security Services
Thembane Cleaning Services

10. Hlobisa-Enviro Club(PTY) LTD

11. K2020433562(SA)

12. Black Mahogany Cleaning Solutions
13. Perfectro Express Trading

14. Semi-Clean

15. Dinga Business Solutions

16. Kabela Trading CC

17. Radinthe Plumbing

18. Bonang We Trading and Projects
19. Sindi Masehla Cleaning Company
20. InvesTong Facilities Management
21. Ntumbesa Holdings(PTY) LTD

22. Upharsen Projects

23. SSG Cleaning

24. Libera Management Services

25. Bidwin CC

26. Clean 4 U and Hygiene Services

27. Eagle Geecon Projects and Services
28. Kameso Hygiene Services

29. Dikapi Cleaning Services

30. Alotech Trading

31. Tshipembe Mzansi Projects

32. KPP Manufacturing and Trading

33. Sibongelani Cleaning and Construction
34. A 1000 Doors (PTY) LTD

35. Re Mo Cleaning Services

36. Masana Hygiene Services

37. Nesoscope Holdings (PTY) LTD

38. Samagaba Cleaning Services

39. Tripple K Trading (PTY) LTD

40. Maandanes Investments (PTY) LTD
41. Walking Tall Trading and Projects
42. Prospect Cleaning Services

43. Mamulo Trading and Projects

44, Mthiyane Health Care Cleaning Services
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51

Hlawulani Cleaning and Supply
Lubayo Cleaning and Projects
S. A. L. Cleaning(PTY) LTD
FSG Cleaning

Cum Lauda Trading

Olisima Solutions (PTY) LTD

. Isiviko Coporation
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Rotshudzwa Holdings (PTY) LTD
Khanimamaba Cleaning and Projects
Kgolaganyo Trading Enterprise
Meshack Contractor

MKTI Construction and Projects



